Application number
LA01/2022/0602/0

LA01/2022/0885/0

LA01/2022/1041/LBC

LA01/2022/1175/F

LA01/2023/0332/0

LA01/2023/0666/F

LA01/2023/0709/0

LA01/2023/0925/RM

LA01/2023/1012/F

24/06/2024 09:05:04

Decisions Issued 17/06/2024 - 21/06/2024

Location
Lands at 22 Glenville Road
Cushendall

Site adjacent to No. 55 Green Road

Quilly
Coleraine

22 Glenville Road
Cushendall

Lands approx. 258m west of
No. 132 Legavallon Road
Dungiven

Land between 14 & 16 Cloughs Road

Cushendall

35 Moneygran Road
Coleraine

255m South West of 45 Gortahar Road

Rasharkin

70 Gelvin Road
Dungiven

2 Birren Road
Dungiven

Proposal

Outline Planning Application submission for the
proposed replacement of existing caravan park,
associated welfare building, 1 1/2 storey dwelling
and outbuildings with 2no detached dwellings,
private amenity space and associated site works

Proposed site for "rounding off" of cluster of
dwellings adjacent to No. 55 Green Road, Quilly,
Coleraine

Residential Development to include demolition of
buildings, erection of dwellings and retention of
boundary wall

Erection of replacement wind turbine with a 40m
hub height and 19.5m blade radius and associated
site works (Amended Turbine Size)

Proposed 2 no. infill dwellings and garages

Extension of residential curtilage, repositioning
and change of house type from that approved
under Ref: LA01/2022/0716/F

Outline Planning Application for Dwelling on a
Farm

Proposed detached storey and half dwelling
(replacement and existing to be retained) and
detached garage

Retrospective replacement ancillary mobile home
(certified under LA01/2022/0983/LDE)

Decision

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Refused

Permission Granted

Permission Refused

Permission Granted

Permission Granted



LA01/2023/1233/F

LA01/2024/0011/F

LA01/2024/0314/F

LA01/2024/0496/DC

24/06/2024 09:05:04

91 Broad Road
Limavady

15 Anticur Road
Dunloy

8 Ballyreagh Road
Portrush

Ballycastle High School
33 Rathlin Road
Ballycastle

Extension to the side off the dwelling to provide
ground floor bedroom

Proposed alterations to existing dwelling and
single storey extension to provide ancillary
accommodation

Replace existing dwelling and garage with 2No.
semi-detached dwellings

Discharge of Condition 6 of LA01/2020/0561/F

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Condition Discharged



